
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
22 

26 

24 

23 

7 

25 

27 

Name 
DI MATTEO Domenico 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

DEL NIBLETTO Alessandro 

FRANCHI Leo 

DENTICO ROBERTO  

DE IULIIS  Remo 

CASTELLI Marco 

Best Tm 
2:11.638 

2:18.259 

2:25.983 

2:32.787 

2:37.519 

2:41.120 

In Lap 
7 

5 

6 

2 

4 

4 

0 

Diff 

6.621 

14.345 

21.149 

25.881 

29.482 

Gap 

6.621 

7.724 

6.804 

4.732 

3.601 

Laps 
8 

9 

9 

4 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/08/2025 13:00:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 12 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno S1 - STRADALI 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:34:57 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/08/2025 12:32 


